Attachment 1
Page 1 of 8

City of Sunnyvale

Tentative Council Meeting Agenda Calendar
Sunnyvale

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 - City Council

Closed Session

20-0098 5 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Closed Session)
CONFERENCE WITH LEGAL COUNSEL-SETTLEMENT OF WORKER’S
COMPENSATION CLAIMS
Closed Session held pursuant to California Government Code Section
54956.95(b):
Carlton, Ramina v. City of Sunnyvale (WCAB ADJ10361783)

20-0163 SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Closed Session)
CONFERENCE WITH LEGAL COUNSEL-SETTLEMENT OF WORKER'’S
COMPENSATION CLAIMS
Closed Session held pursuant to California Government Code Section
54956.95(b):
John Credi v. City of Sunnyvale (WCAB ADJ16972082; ADJ16972028;
ADJ9248734; and Claim No. 522889)

Study Session

20-0106 5:30 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)
New Legislation Related to Housing

Special Order of the Day

20-0017 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Recognition of Outgoing Vice Mayor
20-0018 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Ceremonial Oath of Office for Incoming
Vice Mayor

Presentation

20-0058 PRESENTATION - Transition to the Voter's Choice Act, by Rachel Jung,
Outreach Coordinator, Santa Clara County Registrar of Voters

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0057 Approve an Agreement Between the City of Sunnyvale, the Sunnyvale School
District, and Fremont Union High School District for the Development and
Operation of the Lakewood Branch Library and Learning Center at Lakewood
Elementary School

20-0171 Consider Funding for the Orchard Heritage Park Museum Expansion CEQA

City of Sunnyvale Page 1 Printed on 1/2/2020



Attachment 1

Page 2 of 8
Analysis
20-0172 Approval of Budget Modification No. 17 in the amount of $90,000 to the North
County Gun Buyback Program
20-0173 Authorize the City Manager to: Award of Bid No. PW20-05 to Joseph J.

Albanese, Inc. for Fair Oaks Avenue Overhead Bridge Rehabilitation,
Approve Budget Modification No. 15 in the amount of $7,406,978, Award a
Contract to Ghirardelli Associates, Inc., Amend the Contract with Biggs
Cardosa Associates Inc., and Approve a Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers
Board Amended Service Agreement

20-0174 Award of Bid No. PW20-06 to Redgwick Construction Co. for Caribbean
Drive Parking and Trail Access Enhancements, Accept the California
Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Program Environmental Impact Report
(PEIR) Addendum, Authorize the City Manager to accept grant funds and
execute a sub-recipient Grant Agreement, and Approve Budget Modification
No. XX

20-0019 Annual Public Hearing-Discussion of Potential Council Study Issues and
Budget Issues for Calendar Year 2020

20-0170 Adopt an Urgency Interim Ordinance to Extend the Recently Amended
Adopted Urgency Interim Ordinance to February 6, 2020 to Amend Title 19
(Zoning) of the Sunnyvale Municipal Code related to new State Legislation on
Accessory Dwelling Units and Find that the Action is Exempt from the
California Environmental Quality Act

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 - City Council

Study Session

20-0111 6 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)
Housing Strategy (Study Issue)

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0104 Issuance of Request for Proposal for Solid Waste and Recycling Collection
Services to Bay County Waste Services

Friday, February 7, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0114 8:30 A.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING
Strategic Session - Policy Prioritization Workshop
Location: Sunnyvale Community Center - Ballroom

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 - City Council

City of Sunnyvale Page 2 Printed on 1/2/2020



Attachment 1

Page 3 of 8
Public Hearings/General Business
20-0115 Consider Conditional Housing Mitigation Fund (HMF) Awards for New
Affordable Housing Projects
20-0064 Approve Art in Private Development Project - Hunter Properties/CityLine:
1000 Suns
20-0053 Approve Art in Private Development Project - Hunter Properties/CityLine:

Speaking Up, Speaking Out
Thursday, February 27, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0116 8:30 A.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING
Study/Budget Issues Workshop

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0024 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0025 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0026 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0027 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0047 First Quarter General Plan Initiation Request

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 - City Council

City of Sunnyvale Page 3 Printed on 1/2/2020



Attachment 1

Page 4 of 8

Study Session
20-0002 6 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)

Board and Commission Interviews
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 - City Council
Study Session
20-0005 6 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)

Board and Commission Interviews (as needed)
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 - City Council
Public Hearings/General Business
20-0006 Appoint Applicants to Boards and Commissions
Thursday, May 21, 2020 - City Council
Study Session
20-0029 8:30 A.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING

Budget Workshop
Tuesday, June 9, 2020 - City Council
Special Order of the Day
20-0007 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Ceremonial Oath of Office for Board and

Commission Members (As Needed)

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0030 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0031 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0032 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 - City Council

City of Sunnyvale Page 4 Printed on 1/2/2020



Attachment 1
Page 5 of 8

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0033 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0034 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 - City Council

Study Session

20-0010 6 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)
Board and Commission Interviews (as needed)

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0048 Second Quarter General Plan Initiation Request

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0012 Appoint Applicants to Boards and Commissions (As Needed)

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 - City Council

Special Order of the Day

20-0014 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Ceremonial Oath of Office for Board and
Commission Members (As Needed)

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0036 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0037 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0038 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

City of Sunnyvale Page 5 Printed on 1/2/2020



Attachment 1
Page 6 of 8

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0039 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 - City Council

Study Session

20-0011 6 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)
Board and Commission Interviews (as needed)

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0049 Third Quarter General Plan Initiation Request

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0013 Appoint Applicants to Boards and Commissions (As Needed)

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 - City Council

Special Order of the Day

20-0015 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Ceremonial Oath of Office for Board and
Commission Members (As Needed)

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0041 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 - City Council

Study Session

20-0022 6:30 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)
Discussion of Upcoming Selection of Vice Mayor for 2021

20-0023 Discussion of 2021 Council Intergovernmental Assignments

Public Hearings/General Business

20-0043 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 - City Council

City of Sunnyvale Page 6 Printed on 1/2/2020



Attachment 1

Page 7 of 8
Special Order of the Day
21-0005 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Recognition of Elected, Re-elected and
Outgoing Councilmembers
21-0006 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Ceremonial Oath of Office for
Council-Elect
Public Hearings/General Business
21-0004 Certification of November 3, 2020 Election Results
21-0007 Selection of Vice Mayor for a One-Year Term Effective January 5, 2021
21-0008 Appoint Councilmembers to Intergovernmental Assignments; Ratify

Appointments of Councilmembers made by Outside Agencies; Take Action
to Modify, Create, or Terminate Council Subcommittees

21-0009 Determine the 2021 Seating Arrangements for City Council

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 - City Council

Special Order of the Day

21-0010 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Recognition of Outgoing Mayor and Vice
Mayor

21-0011 SPECIAL ORDER OF THE DAY - Ceremonial Oath of Office for Mayor and
Vice Mayor

Public Hearings/General Business

21-0016 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 - City Council

Public Hearings/General Business

21-0017 Agenda Items Pending - to be scheduled

Thursday, January 28, 2021 - City Council

Study Session

21-0018 8:30 A.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING
Strategic Planning Workshop

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 - City Council

City of Sunnyvale Page 7 Printed on 1/2/2020



Attachment 1

Page 8 of 8
Study Session
21-0001 6 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING (Study Session)
Board and Commission Interviews (as needed)
Public Hearings/General Business
21-0020 Fourth Quarter General Plan Initiation Request
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 - City Council
Public Hearings/General Business
21-0002 Appoint Applicants to Boards and Commissions (As Needed)
Thursday, February 25, 2021 - City Council
Study Session
21-0021 8:30 A.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING
Study/Budget Issues Workshop
Date to be Determined - City Council
Public Hearings/General Business
18-0653 Approve the Bernardo Avenue Undercrossing Design Options and Selection
of a Preferred Design Alternative
19-0927 Adopt a Resolution Establishing a Plaque Program for Heritage Resources,

and Find that the Action is Exempt from CEQA Pursuant to CEQA Guidelines
Section 15308 and 15061(b)(d). (Study Issue)

City of Sunnyvale Page 8 Printed on 1/2/2020





